Wyniki zawodow
ZSD Zawody Dynamiczne 14
Krakéw, Winnicka 52, dn. 16.12.2020
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Nazwisko i imi¢
Zakrzewski, Bartosz 1(OPEN)
Lachman, Bogustaw 1(OPEN)

Nazwisko i imi¢

Polanski, Artur 1(PROD)
Liszka, Piotr

Puszka, Staszek 2(PROD)
Galas, Wojciech 1(PROD)
Bryksy, Mirostaw 1(PROD)

Opoczynski, Aleksander 1(PROD)

Galus, Marcin 1(PROD)

Miklaszewski, Robert 1(PROD)

Lachman, Bogustaw 2(PROD)

Nazwisko i imi¢
Opoczynski, Szymon
Lachman, Bogustaw 3(PO)

Nazwisko i imi¢

Bury, Dawid 1(ST)
Turakiewicz, Leszek 1(ST)
Burzec, Wiestaw 1(ST)
NOGA, Tadeusz
Kuzminski, Bartosz 1(ST)
Patkus, Marcin 2(ST)
Przybylski, Sebastian 1(ST)
Prokop, Katarzyna 1(ST)
Lachman, Bogustaw 4(ST)
Kuc, Maciej 1(ST)

Nazwisko i imi¢

Bury, Dawid 2(PCC)
WLOCZEWSKI, ADAM
Zakrzewski, Bartosz 2(PCC)
Puszka, Staszek 1(PCC)
Kuzminski, Bartosz 2(PCC)
Turakiewicz, Leszek 2(PCC)
Burzec, Wiestaw 2(PCC)
Galas, Wojciech 2(PCC)
Zuchowicz, Pawel

Golab, Tadeusz

Kuszewski, Tomasz

Bryksy, Mirostaw 2(PCC)
Galus, Marcin 2(PCC)
Patkus, Marcin 1(PCC)
Opoczynski, Szymon
Przybylski, Sebastian 2(PCC)

Opoczynski, Aleksander 2(PCC)

Krupinski, Aleksander

Arkusz1

Dywizja
OPEN
OPEN

Dywizja
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

Dywizja
PO
PO

Dywizja
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Dywizja
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Strona 1
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MAJOR

PF
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

PF
MINOR
MINOR

PF
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

PF
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

Kategoria

Kategoria

Kategoria

Kategoria

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Lady

Kategoria

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Punkty

310
25,0742

Punkty

287,1074
275,8556
222,8302
194,3679
154,8426
60,2405
51,6564
25,7977
18,2423

Punkty

265
45

Punkty

310
183,7991
156,5532
145,2999
140,9104
104,6159

103,008
17,2353
7,4582
0

Punkty

289,6861
273,7109
257,2477
244,7003

225,479
2142478
210,6826
206,3292
197,7107
188,0463
153,9168
144,6731

129,707
124,7257
122,6354
116,4098

74,9491

44,7924

% Meczu
100,00%
8,09%

% Meczu

100,00%
96,08%
77,61%
67,70%
53,93%
20,98%
17,99%
8,99%
6,35%

% Meczu
100,00%
16,98%

% Meczu

100,00%
59,29%
50,50%
46,87%
45,46%
33,75%
33,23%
5,56%
2,41%
0,00%

% Meczu
100,00%
94,49%
88,80%
84,47%
77,84%
73,96%
72,73%
71,23%
68,25%
64,91%
53,13%
49,94%
44.78%
43,06%
42,33%
40,19%
25.87%
15,46%
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WLOCZEWSKI, Mateusz
Miklaszewski, Robert 2(PCC)
Kuc, Maciej 2(PCC)

Nazwisko i imi¢

Bryksy, Mirostaw 3(Strzelba)
Polanski, Artur 2(Strzelba)
Prokop, Katarzyna 2(Strzelba)
Miklaszewski, Robert 3(Strzelba)
Kuc, Maciej 3(Strzelba)
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PCC
PCC
PCC

Dywizja
Strzelba
Strzelba
Strzelba
Strzelba
Strzelba

Strona 2

MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

PF
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

Junior

Kategoria

Lady

28,0155
17,765
6,2853

Punkty
15
10,8235
7,3404
6,798
6,2373

9,67%
6,13%
2,17%

% Meczu
100,00%
72,16%
48,94%
45,32%
41,58%
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